
Day Date Team Opponent Time Location

Monday 5/27/2024 AAA Jeffco Blazers 5:30 PM Ronsick

Tuesday 5/28/2024 AAA Wentzville 6:00 PM Ronsick

Thursday 5/30/2024 AAA Kirkwood 5:30 PM Principia HS

Friday 5/31/2024 AAA Hannibal (9) 6:30 PM Ronsick

Saturday 6/1/2024 AAA Maryland Heights (9) 3:30 PM Ronsick

Tuesday 6/4/2024 AAA St. Charles 6:00 PM Blanchette 2

Wednesday 6/5-9th AAA Ballwin Tournament TBD Ballwin Tournament

Tuesday 6/11/2024 AAA Elsberry 6:00 PM Elsberry

Thursday 6/13-16th AAA Terre Haute Tourn TBD Terre Haute, IN

Tuesday 6/18/2024 AAA Wentzville 8:00 PM Josephville AA

Wednesday 6/19/2024 AAA PBR 9:00 AM STL

Thursday 6/20/2024 AAA Pacific 6:00 PM Pacific HS

Friday 6/21/2024 AAA Manchester 6:00 PM Ronsick

Sunday 6/23/2024 AAA ALL STAR GAME 5:00 PM Busch Stadium

Monday 6/24/2024 AAA St. Peters 6:00 PM Rec Plex

Wednesday 6/26/2024 AAA St. Peters 6:00 PM Ronsick

Thursday 6/27/2024 AAA Desoto 6:00 PM 610 Vineland Road

Sunday 6/30/2024 AAA Elsberry 5:30 PM Ronsick

Tuesday 7/2/2024 AAA Pacific 6:00 PM Ronsick

Wednesday 7/3/2024 AAA St. Charles 8:00 PM Ronsick

Friday 7/5/2024 AAA Washington v Desoto 6:00 PM Ronsick

Friday 7/5/2024 AAA Ballwin v Hillsboro 8:00 PM Ronsick

Saturday 7/6/2024 AAA Washington v Alton, IL 12:00 PM Ronsick

Saturday 7/6/2024 AAA Alton IL, v Desoto 2:00 PM Ronsick

Saturday 7/6/2024 AAA Nemo v Ballwin 4:30 PM Ronsick

Saturday 7/6/2024 AAA Nemo v Hillsboro 6:30 PM Ronsick

Sunday 7/7/2024 AAA Conosolation Game 11:00 AM Ronsick

Sunday 7/7/2024 AAA 2nd Pool A v 1st Pool B 1:00 PM Ronsick

Sunday 7/7/2024 AAA 1st Pool A v 2nd Pool B 3:30 PM Ronsick

Sunday 7/7/2024 AAA Championship Game 5:30 PM Ronsick

Tuesday 7/9/2024 AAA Alton, IL 6:00 PM Gordon Moore Park

Thursday 7/11-14th AAA Play9 Tournament TBD ST. Louis

Thursday 7/18-22nd AAA Zone Tournament TBD TBD

Sunday 7/28-8/1 AAA State Tournament TBD Blue Springs

Wednesday 8/7/2024 AAA Regional Tournament 7:00 PM Ronsick

Thursday 8/8/2024 AAA Regional Tournament TBD Ronsick
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